
Book  
number

Book title/Author

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Book  
number

Book title/Author

12

13

14

15

Students in Years 5 to 9 meet the challenge here!  

Prep to Year 4 students – keep going, just a little further!
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Student name: ________________________________________ Teacher name: _______________________________________

School: ______________________________________________ Year level: ___________________ Class: __________________

School Reader Record Form

Official sponsors Media partner

 

Congratulations on completing the challenge. Print another form and keep reading if you have time!

Visit the PRC website for more book suggestions and to download another reader record form: qld.gov.au/ReadingChallenge   

The reading period concludes on Friday 23 August 2024.

I confirm:

   I have read and agree to the Terms and Conditions for the Premier’s Reading Challenge   
https://readingchallenge.education.qld.gov.au/how-to-register/terms-and-conditions  

Parent/guardian: _________________________________________   ___________________________________ 
                                                                            Printed name                                                                                        Signature

Read as 

many books 

as you can! 

2024 Premier’s 
reading challenge

https://readingchallenge.education.qld.gov.au/how-to-register/terms-and-conditions
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